
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 
62 
72 
57 
12 
22 
94 
34 
92 
55 
20 
33 
52 

25 
29 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Samuel Lochoff 

Jack Roach 

Blake Davis 

Liam Grant 

Cody Wyman 

Eli Block 

Aden Thao 

Tristan King 

Daniel Kinard 

John Knowles 

Dominic Doyle 

David Kohlstaedt 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

8.791 

8.825 

32.311 

39.362 

39.370 

39.532 

39.533 

40.096 

40.537 

43.117 

1:16.126 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
19:36.941 

19:45.732 

19:45.766 

20:09.252 

20:16.303 

20:16.311 

20:16.473 

20:16.474 

20:17.037 

20:17.478 

20:20.058 

20:53.067 

19:55.512 

2:47.265 

Best Tm 
1:29.287 

1:30.208 

1:30.219 

1:30.281 

1:32.184 

1:32.273 

1:32.422 

1:32.074 

1:32.651 

1:32.134 

1:32.895 

1:35.064 

1:37.989 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 

Bauce Racing/CyberSafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

Veloce Racing 

Blake Davis Racing 

Grant Motors Racing 

Westby Racing 

Team ECB Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Tristan King Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Moonshot Motorsports 

BARTCON Racing 

DMK Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2020 2:39:33 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.791 

Avg. Speed 

89.469 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.287 

Best Speed 

90.719 

Best Lap by 

1 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:15:18 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/13/2020 14:15 


