



MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey

Sorted on Laps

Liqui Moly Junior Cup New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles

Race 2 9/13/2020 14:15

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:15:18

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	1	Rocco Landers	KAW		19:36.941	1:29.287	Landers Racing	
2	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	8.791	19:45.732	1:30.208	Bauce Racing/CyberSafe Solutions/JL62 Racing	
3	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	8.825	19:45.766	1:30.219	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development	
4	57	Samuel Lochoff	KAW	32.311	20:09.252	1:30.281	Celtic HSBK Racing	
5	12	Jack Roach	KAW	39.362	20:16.303	1:32.184	Veloce Racing	
6	22	Blake Davis	KAW	39.370	20:16.311	1:32.273	Blake Davis Racing	
7	94	Liam Grant	KAW	39.532	20:16.473	1:32.422	Grant Motors Racing	
8	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	39.533	20:16.474	1:32.074	Westby Racing	
9	92	Eli Block	KAW	40.096	20:17.037	1:32.651	Team ECB Racing	
10	55	Aden Thao	KAW	40.537	20:17.478	1:32.134	Calishine Racing	
11	20	Tristan King	KAW	43.117	20:20.058	1:32.895	Tristan King Racing	
12	33	Daniel Kinard	KAW	1:16.126	20:53.067	1:35.064	Altus Motorsports	
13	52	John Knowles	KAW	1 Lap	19:55.512	1:37.989	Moonshot Motorsports	
Not classified								
DNF	25	Dominic Doyle	KAW	DNF	2:47.265		BARTCON Racing	
DNS	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	DNS			DMK Racing	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.791	89.469	1:29.287	90.719	1 - Rocco Landers

Race Director

Orhits



